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BAK In Action - Karen Erickson, Anne Erickson
Chad Henne QB KC 8  6 0.29 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  337 16.05 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  56 2.67 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  34 1.62 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  90 4.29 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  26 1.24 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  73 3.48 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  131 6.24 *
Gardner Minshew II QB PHI 7  33 1.57
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  132 6.29
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  23 1.10
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10  51 2.43
Robbie Gould K SF 9  156 7.43
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  114 5.43

Buckeye Nuthouse - Jeremi Lasseter
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9  209 9.95 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 8  50 2.38 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  190 9.05 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  48 2.29 *
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  36 1.71 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7  22 1.05 *
Justin Watson WR KC 8  12 0.57 *
Grant Calcaterra TE PHI 7  0 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  125 5.95 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  115 5.48 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  264 12.57
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  196 9.33
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  44 2.10
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  65 3.10
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  137 6.52
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  44 2.10
Noah Fant TE SEA 11  42 2.00
Peyton Hendershot TE DAL 9  21 1.00
Mitchell Wilcox TE CIN 10  11 0.52
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  83 3.95

Cheeto Play - Ed Griffith
Chad Henne QB KC 8  6 0.29 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  90 4.29 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  44 2.10 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  32 1.52 *
Skylar Thompson QB MIA 11  10 0.48
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  86 4.10
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  114 5.43
Larry Rountree III RB LAC 8  0 0.00
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  62 2.95
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  128 6.10
Russell Gage WR TB 11  39 1.86
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  85 4.05
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 7  50 2.38
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8  73 3.48
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10  51 2.43
Cameron Dicker K LAC 8  99 4.71
Ryan Succop K TB 11  115 5.48
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  107 5.10
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  77 3.67
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  88 4.19

Computer Dog - Kyle Digby
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  397 18.90 *
James Cook RB BUF 7  43 2.05 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  190 9.05 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  113 5.38 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  128 6.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  60 2.86 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  44 2.10 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  134 6.38 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  118 5.62 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  109 5.19 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8  217 10.33
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11  203 9.67
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10  24 1.14
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  79 3.76
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  88 4.19
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  87 4.14
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  99 4.71
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  112 5.33
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  118 5.62

Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  83 3.95

Geaux Tigahs - Justin Laurie
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  350 16.67 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  47 2.24 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  48 2.29 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  85 4.05 *
Trenton Irwin WR CIN 10  24 1.14 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  32 1.52 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  228 10.86 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  125 5.95 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  77 3.67 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  264 12.57
Geno Smith QB SEA 11  245 11.67
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  144 6.86
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  114 5.43
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  86 4.10
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  62 2.95
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  120 5.71
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  66 3.14
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  65 3.10
Mike Evans WR TB 11  71 3.38
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  44 2.10
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  107 5.10

GTD - Tim Digby
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  337 16.05 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  56 2.67 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  34 1.62 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  113 5.38 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 8  3 0.14 *
Zach Pascal WR PHI 7  6 0.29 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  73 3.48 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  350 16.67
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9  18 0.86
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  120 5.71
Rachaad White RB TB 11  44 2.10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  118 5.62
Mike Evans WR TB 11  71 3.38
Trenton Irwin WR CIN 10  24 1.14
Richie James WR NYG 9  33 1.57
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9  6 0.29
George Kittle TE SF 9  134 6.38
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  118 5.62
Tristan Vizcaino K DAL 9  9 0.43
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  77 3.67

Gunners Gang - Neil Gunn
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  98 4.67 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  125 5.95 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  135 6.43 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  356 16.95
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  259 12.33
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9  209 9.95
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  97 4.62
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  114 5.43
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  66 3.14
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  66 3.14
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  118 5.62
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  41 1.95
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  138 6.57
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  68 3.24
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  90 4.29
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  111 5.29
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  36 1.71
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  76 3.62
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  139 6.62
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  115 5.48
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I'm JonesN For A Giant Win - Jim Wagner
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9  201 9.57 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  144 6.86 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  66 3.14 *
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9  40 1.90 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  68 3.24 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  111 5.29 *
Jody Fortson TE KC 8  16 0.76 *
Noah Gray TE KC 8  15 0.71 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 7  135 6.43 *
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  74 3.52 *
Brandon Allen QB CIN 10  0 0.00
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  259 12.33
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  97 4.62
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  142 6.76
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  90 4.29
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9  26 1.24
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  100 4.76
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  99 4.71
Graham Gano K NYG 9  132 6.29
Riley Patterson K JAX 11  135 6.43

Junior - Bob Erickson
Gardner Minshew II QB PHI 7  33 1.57 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 7  47 2.24 *
Ronald Jones II RB KC 8  6 0.29 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  26 1.24 *
Jack Stoll TE PHI 7  0 0.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  131 6.24 *
Josh Johnson QB SF 9  -1 -0.05
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  132 6.29
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  23 1.10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  66 3.14
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  60 2.86
Robbie Gould K SF 9  156 7.43

T~Roy's Bulldogs - Tony Roy
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  397 18.90 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  98 4.67 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  125 5.95 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  228 10.86 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  118 5.62 *
Matthew Wright K KC 8  60 2.86 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  109 5.19 *
Shane Buechele QB KC 8  0 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  41 1.95

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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